STOFE EEEERENT A B SEAFE2H KRELEREELSAR (54E. 8. 17 ~ 8.18 )
No. 1
FRa—K 0 BIEREREHT AN EBLSEER
5 & & 3 Al 5 #Z & B Al 3 # # 3 Al 3 #H #B B A
Y E- % (-1 -10) -2 AR -] B3 00-1V) -3 AR 2 [ - 35 RN (I 1V) - 36 - 38
=l
S, 214.7 SEH 4, 220.2 A5 4, 122.9 S 5 120.8
EHFEZE  66.3 EHAFE 69.7 ERAFZE 415 EHEARZE 48.9
A B | BREEAK 0 A | BEAK pa— A | BREAK e A | BEEAK pa——
BT AR BT A% BOFAR| BT AR B OFAR] BT AR BOF AR BT A
495 ~ 500
490 ~ 494
485 ~ 489
480 ~ 484
475 ~ 479
470 ~ 474
465 ~ 469
460 ~ 464
455 ~ 459
450 ~ 454
445 ~ 449
440 ~ 444
435 ~ 439
430 ~ 434
425 ~ 429
420 ~ 424 1 1 81.3
415 ~ 419 1 2 80.6 3 3 78.3
410 ~ 414 1 4 77.6
405 ~ 409 2 6 76.9
400 ~ 404 3 9 76.2
395 ~ 399 1 3 77.6 2 11 75.4
390 ~ 394 1 4 76.8 1 12 74.7
385 ~ 389 5 9 76.1 1 13 74.0
380 ~ 384 2 11 75.3 3 16 73.3
375 ~ 379 5 16 74.6 1 17 72.6
370 ~ 374 8 24 73.8
365 ~ 369 1 25 73.0 3 20 71.1
360 ~ 364 4 29 72.3 4 24 70.4
355 ~ 359 7 36 71.5 5 29 69.7
350 ~ 354| 11 47 70.8 6 35 69.0
345 ~ 349| 10 57 70.0 4 39 68.3
340 ~ 344 8 65 69.3| 11 50 67.5
335 ~ 339| 11 76 68.5| 16 66 66.8
330 ~ 334 9 85 67.8 9 75 66.1
325 ~ 329 5 90 67.0] 14 89 65.4
320 ~ 324 12 102 66.3] 10 99 64.7
315 ~ 319| 11 113 65.5| 11 110 64.0
310 ~ 314 12 125 64.7 9 119 63.2
305 ~ 309| 13 138 64.0| 17 136 62.5
300 ~ 304| 14 152 63.2| 21 157 61.8
295 ~ 299 15 167 62.5| 22 179 61.1
290 ~ 294| 17 184 61.7| 16 195 60.4
285 ~ 289 25 209 61.0] 26 221 59.7
280 ~ 284| 25 234 60.2| 25 246 58.9
275 ~ 279| 18 252 59.5| 17 263 58.2
270 ~ 274 20 272 58.7| 18 281 57.5 1 1 81.0
265 ~ 269 24 296 58.0| 24 305 56.8 1 2 80.0
260 ~ 264 23 319 572 18 323 56.1 2 4 79.0
255 ~ 259 31 350 56.4| 19 342 55.3 1 5 78.0
250 ~ 254| 29 379 55.71 27 369 54.6 3 8 76.9




SHEEE BREERFENTAB SELEF 2R REGBREESHE (54E. 8. 17 ~ 8. 18 %£ff5)
No. 2
FRa—NR 0 FIRERBRFENTANEESEER
5 # £ ¢ A 5 # & B A 3 # # A 3 # A oA
. %5 (1« 1010 - 35 - PR A - 2| (- B (I - IV) - 355 - RN - B - 25 MR AR $(M-1V) - 2578
=1
SR 214.7 A 220.2 FHIR 122.9 ¥ A 120.8
IEUERZE  66.3 EHERZE 69.7 EYERZE 415 EAERZE 489
A ﬁL RN o A %‘ﬁtL E%%A_ﬁ e A iﬁtL S%%EA_%I il A | BEAK —
| R~ [ RN B TIAR B T AR BOTFIARR B’ T A B TR R T AR
245 ~ 249 24 403 549 33 402 53.9 4 4 80.0 3 11 75.9
240 ~ 244] 26 429 542 28 430 53.2 4 8 78.8 2 13 74.9
235 ~ 239 39 468 53.4| 28 458 52.5 3 11 77.6 1 14 73.9
230 ~ 234] 38 506 52.7| 34 492 51.8 8 19 76.4 3 17 72.8
225 ~ 229] 38 544 51.9 25 517 51.0 8 27 75.2 4 21 71.8
220 ~ 224] 36 580 51.2 23 540 50.3 10 37 74.0 7 28 70.8
215 ~ 219] 40 620 50.4| 21 561 49.6 9 46 72.8 8 36 69.8
210 ~ 214] 35 655 49.7 38 599 48.9 15 61 71.6 7 43 68.7
205 ~ 209] 30 685 48.9 23 622 48.21 20 81 70.4 15 58 67.7
200 ~ 204| 41 726 482 29 651 475 21 102 69.2 11 69 66.7
195 ~ 199 52 778 474 26 677 46.7 17 119 68.0| 21 90 65.7
190 ~ 194] 48 826 46.6 30 707 46.0| 29 148 66.8 27 112 64.7
185 ~ 189 47 873 459 | 24 731 453 31 179 65.6 | 21 133 63.6
180 ~ 184 35 908 45.1 33 764 446| 33 212 64.4| 23 156 62.6
175 ~ 179 31 939 444 25 789 439 35 247 63.2| 27 183 61.6
170 ~ 174 27 966 436 25 814 432 42 289 62.0 32 215 60.6
165 ~ 169| 32 998 42.9 18 832 424 46 335 60.7 32 247 59.5
160 ~ 164 33 1,031 42.1 24 856 41.7| 45 380 59.5| 31 278 58.5
155 ~ 159| 40 1,071 414 24 880 41.0| 54 434 58.3| 32 310 57.5
150 ~ 154| 33 1,104 40.6 24 904 40.3| 62 496 57.1 38 348 56.5
145 ~ 149| 34 1,138 39.9 33 937 39.6 | 56 552 55.9| 37 385 55.5
140 ~ 144 34 1,172 39.1 18 955 38.8| 67 619 54.7| 37 492 54.4
135 ~ 139 24 1,196 38.3| 27 982 38.1 72 691 53.5 37 459 53.4
130 ~ 134] 20 1,216 376 22 1,004 37.4| 66 757 52.3 36 495 52.4
125 ~ 129 15 1,231 36.8 18 1,022 36.7| 95 852 51.1 39 534 51.4
120 ~ 124 17 1,248 36.1 16 1,038 36.0] 94 946 499 47 581 50.3
115 ~ 119] 12 1,260 35.3 14 1,052 35.3| 95 1,041 48.7 37 618 49.3
110 ~ 114 4 1,264 34.6 10 1,062 345 90 1,131 475 44 662 48.3
105 ~ 109] 19 1,283 33.8 14 1,076 33.8| 106 1,237 46.3| 45 707 47.3
100 ~ 104 6 1,289 33.1 6 1,082 33.1 99 1,336 45.1 36 743 46.3
95 ~ 99| 11 1,300 32.3 6 1,088 324 90 1,426 43.9 38 781 45.2
90 ~ 94 7 1,307 31.6 3 1,091 31.7] 85 1,511 4271 49 830 44.9
85 ~ 89 5 1,312 30.8 9 1,100 31.0] 86 1,597 415| 38 868 43.2
80 ~ 84 6 1,318 30.0 2 1,102 302 71 1,668 40.2 39 907 42.2
75 ~ 79 1 1,319 29.3 1 1,103 295| 67 1,735 39.0 37 944 41.1
70 ~ 74 1 1,320 28.5 3 1,106 28.8| 67 1,802 37.8 34 978 40.1
65 ~ 69 3 1,323 27.8 35 1,837 36.6| 37 1,015 39.1
60 ~ 64 1 1,324 27.0 40 1,877 35.4| 48 1,063 38.1
55 ~ 59 1 1,107 26.7| 26 1,903 34.2 36 1,099 37.0
50 ~ 54 23 1,926 33.0|] 29 1,128 36.0
45 ~ 49 1 1,325 24.8 13 1,939 31.8 20 1,148 35.0
40 ~ 44 10 1,949 30.6 15 1,163 34.0
35 ~ 39 4 1,953 29.4 16 1,179 33.0
30 ~ 34 5 1,184 31.9
25 ~ 29 3 1,187 30.9
20 ~ 24 1 1,188 29.9
15 ~ 19
10 ~ 14
5~ 9
0~ 4
& B [1,325 1,107 1,953 1,188




